#BABelle Art/White
(shown on gray)
#LD-WH Large Dots-
White (shown on gray)
#DF Dragonflies #BEE Bees #LB Lady Bugs
#EL-WH Elegant Lace
White (shown on gray)
CBP-1-EL-WH

CBP-2-HVFR
CBP-4-HVFR
Order example:
If you would like a 30" x 100' roll of
cellophane in snowmen, your order
code would be CRP-30-XSM
v
is
it
o
n
l
in
e
a
t
w
w
w
.w
r
a
p
p
e
d
a
l
l
u
p
.c
o
m
o
n
ly
a
 $
5
0
m
in
im
u
m
17
c
e
l
l
o
p
h
a
n
e
Peek-A-Boo Cellophane Bags
(Packed in 100's)
1-11
(100’s)
**12+
(100’s)
PBHRT (Heart, 4 x 2½ x 9½) $10.50 $9.50
PBSF (Smiley Face, 4 x 2½ x 9½) $10.50 $9.50
PBST (Star, 4 x 2½ x 9½) $10.50 $9.50
Peek-A-Boo Cellophane Bags
Metallic Cellophane Rolls
#RD  Red/Silver
#SL  Silver/Silver#GR  Green/Silver
#GD  Gold/Silver
#BK  Black/Silver
#BL  Blue/Silver #PU  Purple/Silver